
 Lok Potsdam I 899 -  Netzen I 1006 -  Bardenitz I 998
 Lucassen, Frank 116 218 218 :  Kähne, Wolfgang 87 187 187 :  Jorkschat, Tim 121 222 222

 Hengmith, H.-Joachim 126 252 470 :  Eilfeldt, Hannes 135 227 414 :  Henkel, André 129 265 487

 Negt, Fredi 105 193 663 :  Höpfner, Jens 154 325 739 :  Krahlisch, Christian 128 229 716

 Fladrich, Kurt 105 236 899 :  Gartemann, Michael 136 267 1006 :  Weisbrod, H.-Jürgen 145 282 998

 Ketzin I 854 -  Jüterbog I -  Spaatz III 877
 Drescher, Mario 107 233 233 : :  Schwalme, Walter 86 183 183

 Achterberg, Thomas 70 172 405 : abgesagt :  Pfeifer, Reinhard 108 234 417

 Kuhlmey, Klaus 101 210 615 : :  Lotto, Andreas 116 232 649

 Hampicke, Thomas 130 239 854 : :  Dietrich, Christian 122 228 877

 Spaatz III 834 -  Pritzerbe I 921 -  Spaatz I 1021
 Wilberg, Albert 80 152 152 :  Weser, Sascha 105 213 213 :  Krüger, Dirk 116 221 221

 Quadfasel, Guido 133 241 393 :  Brauer, Horst 93 214 427 :  Lotto, Stefan 153 293 514

 Peschel, Lothar 103 207 600 :  Schulz, Henry 151 255 682 :  Alber, Thomas 137 262 776

 Demuth, Matthias 102 234 834 :  Brauer, Peter 120 239 921 :  Hoffmann, Rocco 125 245 1021
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